EMD Millipore is a division of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany
Do you need trouble-free speed?
The NEW Chromolith® HR
 ... then speed-up
to Chromolith®
  HighResolution ...
Revolutionary monolithic silica columns are not
filled with particles like conventionally packed

   4. Hexanophenone
   5. Anthracene
Ordering information
Product Length Internal
diameter
Content Ord. No.
Chromolith® HighResolution RP-18e 100-4.6 mm 100 mm 4.6 mm 1 analytical column M1520220001
Chromolith® HighResolution RP-18e 50-4.6 mm 50 mm 4.6 mm 1 analytical column M1520210001
Chromolith® HighResolution RP-18e 25-4.6 mm 25 mm 4.6 mm 1 analytical column M1520200001
Chromolith® HighResolution RP-18e 5-4.6 mm
Guard Column Kit
5 mm 4.6 mm 3 trap columns
+ holder
M1520240001
Chromolith® HighResolution RP-18e 5-4.6 mm
Guard Columns (pack of 3)
5 mm 4.6 mm 3 traps columns M1520250001
Not intended for use as in-vitro diagnostics in terms of European Directive 98 / 79 / EC.
They are for research purposes only, for investigating in-vitro samples without any medical objective.
Easy method transfer from particulate to Chromolith® HPLC columns
Method transfer from particulate to monolithic Chromolith® columns is made easy since the chromatographic selectivity of